
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Amoros Melissa Krasamo meli@krasamo.com 469-348-3127 469-348-3127 Software Development, IOT WBENC

2 Arcizo Gabriel RC Insurance Agency LLC gabriel@getrcinsurance.com 214-390-5282 4695791808

P&C Insurance / Replacement income 

strategies None

3 Arellano Jay Jscontractors DFW LLC j@jscontractors.net 4695465010 4695465010 General contractor DBE; MBE

4 Armas Maria Tree Services armasmaria144@gmail.com 4696395932 4696395932 Landscaping None

5 Batra Reena Software Professionals, Inc. monica@spius.net 2149078562

IT Staffing, Custom Software 

Development MBE; WBE

6 Bordonaro Timothy D&S Engineering Labs tbordonaro@dsenglabs.com 4695004470 4695004470

Construction Materials Testing and 

Geotechnical Services DBE; WBE

7 Brandao Edgardo EPB Associates, Inc. ebrandao@epbassociates.com 972-239-5495 214-674-6675 Civil and Structural Engineering DBE; MBE

8 Brown Jameka L DAVIS LOGISTICS LLC jameka@ldavislogistics.com (972) 803-3934 (972) 803-3934 Trailers/Hauling MBE; WBE

9 Cali Kat Ms Cali Solutions calisolutions22@gmail.com 4695888177 4695888177 Revenue Strategist MBE; WBE

10 Chowhan Mona

CHECK MY UNIVERSE, 

LIMITED LIABILITY 

COMPANY mona@checkmyuniverse.com 469-224-7778

Customized software on shore and off 

shore MBE

11 Cooper Natalie Alterity Solutions

ncooper@alteritysolutions.co

m 903-746-0299 Online and In Person Training WBE

12 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 12146300747 certifcation agency None

13 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning supplies, 

promotional products, printing and 

much more! WBE

14 Dobbs John Bearkat Land Services, LLC

john@bearkatlandservices.co

m 9407458033 9407458033

General Contractor. Procurement. 

Title. ROW. Utilities. DBE

15 Elliott Alan Elliott Management LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 4695231358 3079966144

Cybersecurity and Information 

Technology Support MBE; SBA (8a)

16 Espinosa Adrian

Espinosa Utility 

Construction LLC

espinosautilityconstruction@g

mail.com 9727500012 9727500012 Directional drilling DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

17 Faraj Fadi

HVJ North Texas - Chelliah 

Consultants, Inc. ffaraj@hvj.com 12146780227 12146780227

Geotechnical & Construction Materials 

Testing DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

18 Farmer Justin Eyncon Engineering, LLC jfarmer@eyncon.com 469.478.3033 972.935.4557 CMT; Geotech-Soil Testing DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

19 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank terrence.glenn@regions.com 469-608-2741 602-391-5805 Banking SErvices None

20 Gonzales Jeffrey Payentry jgonzales@payentry.com 2145514650 2145514650 Payroll and HR outsourcing None

21 Gordon Cherie Software Professionals Inc. cherie@spius.net 9723550054 6823084028 IT Staffing, Safety software MBE

22 Headlee Ann Online Rewards

ann.headlee@online-

rewards.com 214-448-5503 2144485503 TollPerks / Customer Loyalty Programs None
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23 Iglesias Lorena Infovine, Inc. liglesias@infovine.com 7132239994 7134290661

Direct Mail, Print, Data Processing, 

Mail & Fulfillment Services WBE

24 Isom Jeff Jam Materials, LLC jeff@jamcoservices.com 806-789-4531 806-789-4531

Rock/Concrete Crushing, Paving, 

Mowing, Heavy Civil Construction DBE; MBE

25 Jackson Autumn

The Official Clean Queen 

LLC cleanmypalace@gmail.com 985-710-1471 9857101471 Janitorial DBE

26 Jones Charome

Pat Richard & Sons 

Transport LLC. prsdispatch43@gmail.com 2544987817 2544987817 Transportation DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

27 Kite Doug Storage Assessments LLC

doug.kite@storageassessment

s.com 2146732525 2146732525

IT Services: Storage, Backup, Servers, 

Security as a Service, etc. WBE

28 Kramer Tara MELTAR Supply LLC tara@meltarsupply.com 8448520852 5039572840 Construction materials DBE; SBA (8a); WBE

29 Lomax Adam

MRLMX Holdings LLC dba 

Audiosha theteam@audiosha.com 4694004232 4694004232

MRO, PPE, and Office Supplies - 

Occupational Health & Safety Testing MBE

30 Mantripragada Girdhar Vijaya LLC vijayallc8140@gmail.com 2143648630 2143648630 Professional IT & Software Services

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

31 Mantripragada Yateendra Vijaya LLC girdhar@vijayallc.com 2143648630 2143648630 Professional IT & Software Services

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

32 Miller Lori Smarr & Easy Notary lori@smartandeasynotary.com 469-339-7870 9723488119 Notary Public None

33 Neubert Deborah Jacobs debbie.neubert@jacobs.com 214.901.6808 214-901-6808 Design, CEI, O&M None

34 Pempin Kristi White Hawk kpempin@whitehawkmail.com 405-735-6096 405-550-2695

Engineering, Engagement, 

Environmental & land survey WBE, DBE, HUB

35 Perkins Thomesha Tiz Building Maintanence tand2bmllc@yahoo.com 214-433-0131 213-433-0131 Janitorial Services WBE, MBE, HUB

36 Perry Keocia Keocia Services LLC keocia@keociaservices.com 2142952644 4692883247

Administrative  Management & 

Professional Development Training DBE; MBE; WBE

37 Prince Isaac

Festac Building 

Constructors, Inc. festac_inc@msn.com 972-484-2626 972-877-2211

Construction services, Janitorial 

Services, Environmental Services. MBE

38 Romero Tina Infovine, Inc. tromero@infovine.com 713-858-2405 8326561267

direct mail, print, marketing & 

mail/data processing MBE

39 Royston Tanille

Law Office of Tanille 

Royston, PLLC

tanille.royston@tanilleroystonl

aw.com 972-979-5123 9729795123 Law & HR WBE

40 Salazar Carlos

GAP PROGRAM 

MANAGERS

csalazar@gapprogrammanager

s.com 469-826-6297 469-826-6297

Employee benefits, group medical 

health insurance, accident plans None

41 Salgado Fanny DRGeoES,LLC fannydrgeo@gmail.com 3187808292 4694923943

Geotechnical Engineering . 

Environmental Consulting . Material 

Testing . CMT. Sr. Inspector of Record . 

Project Representative DBE; MBE

42 Sanchez Crisitan

North texas Directional 

drilling

northtexasdirectionaldrilling@

gmail.com 9727500012 9727500012 Directional drilling None
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43 Srinivasan Balaji GMR1 bsrinivasan@gmr1.com 19727721270 19727721270 MEP WBE

44 Widom Pamela LegalShield pamelawidom@yahoo.com 468-855-1445 4698551445 Legal, collections,doc review snd more None

45 Winkler Barry VeraLogics bwinkler@veralogics.com 214-729-1981 214-729-1981 ERP and Telecom None

46 Zhang Jie SAM-Construction Services jzhang@sam-cs.biz 2145772298 2144587387 CEI None
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